Washington County

Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential

Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs

Non-Residential

Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition

Towns

Boonsboro
Building

Funkstown
Building

Hancock
Building

Keedysville
Building

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Totals:

Other
Commercial
Totals:

Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Stick Built Home

2 Family Dwelling
Storage Building
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Other
Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Garage-Carport
Industrial
Totals:
Swimming Pool
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PERMITS & INSPECTIONS
747 Northern Avenue | Hagerstown, MD 21742-2723

240.313.2460 | F:240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1
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Sq Feet
35,560

35,560
1,800

1,800
285
285

9,606
1,414

11,020

1,680
3,854
3,205
1,536
10,275

Sq Feet
1,482

1,482
204
204
840

22,851
23,691

660
660

Permit Issuance Summary Report
Dates: From 7/1/2025 Through 7/31/2025

Valuation

$4,007,855
$180,000
$4,187,855
$45,600
$100,000
$145,600
$6,000
$6,000

$1,399,040
$444,583
$216,991
$2,060,614
$247,000
$92,000
$650,000
$667,313
$40,000
$1,696,313

Valuation

$110,000
$800
$22,898
$133,698
$182,650
$182,650
$15,000
$3,000,000
$3,015,000
$80,000
$10,000
$90,000

Fees Paid

$11,136.30
$690.00
$11,826.30
$0.00
$3,385.00
$3,385.00
$341.90
$341.90

$100.00
$100.00

$5,073.91
$1,323.40
$350.00
$6,747.31
$1,080.00
$542.40
$6,972.40
$6,162.60
$233.60
$14,991.00
$50.00
$50.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$310.40
$310.40
$164.00
$3,592.65
$3,756.65
$205.00
$146.00
$351.00



